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SECOND YEAR AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 

SUBJECT- PATHOLOGY 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

Name of Student July Aug Sep Oct 

Abnave Akanksha Rajesh 84% 90% 84% 80% 
Ahiwale Nirmiti Prasad 73% 86% 85% 86% 
Amrale Saee Sagar 80% 79% 74% 84% 
Bibave Tanishka Nitin 82% 82% 75% 85% 
Bidkar Shruti Ashvinkumar 84% 90% 89% 74% 
Chachire Rutuja Abhay 86% 79% 71% 75% 
Chavan Riddhi Bhausaheb 84% 90% 80% 89% 
Chavan Yogeeni Ramdas 85% 84% 89% 71% 
Chikhale Pawan Paresh 74% 70% 83% 80% 
Deore Harsha Ii Prakash 75% 80% 90% 89% 
Deshmukh Aditi Gajanan 89% 70% 86% 83% 
Deshmukh Srushti Vishwas 71% 85% 79% 90% 
Deshpande Vaibhavi Vinayak 80% 89% 82% 86% 
Gayakwad Preeti Tularam 89% 83% 90% 79% 
Gullapelli Vaishnavi Anil 83% 85% 86% 82% 
Jadhav Gauri Santosh 90% 72% 84% 90% 
Jadhav .Shruti Sham 86% 75% 89% 86% 
Jogdeo Trupti Kishor 79% 72% 83% 84% 
Joshi Parth Devdatta 80% 73% 75% 71% 
Kamavar Pranali Sachin 70% 80% 72% 80% 
Kasare Saloni Pravin 85% 82% 70% 89% 
Katare Keyur Arvind 89% 84% 80% 83% 
Kedar Harshada Sanjay 83% 86% 85% 90% 
Khuthiya Cheshta Chandrakant 85% 84% 82% 86% 
Kokaje Soumil Sameer 72% 85% 85% 79% 
Koyande Keshar Rajaram 75% 74% 84% 82% 
Mane Jagruti Jaydeep 72% 75% 75% 90% 
Mantri Siddhishri Sachin 80% 73% 75% 71% 
Parekh Hirai Jitendra 70% 80% 72% 80% 
Pannar Mahek J itendra 85% 82% 70% 89% 
Rathod Disha Pravin 89% 84% • 80% 83% 
Sakhawalkar Sharwani Santosh 83% 86% 85% 90% 
Salunke Shrusti Gautam 85% 84% 82% 86% 
Sancheti Tisha Kam lesh 80% 71% 70% 90% 
Sangole Priyanka Gopal 85% 80% 80% 84% 
Sarkar Swastika Gagankumar 82% 89% 85% 70% 
Srishti kaur hooda 85% 83% 86% 71% 
Talikoti Geeta Shreeshail 80% 71% 70% 90% 

Nov Dec 

90% 84% 
86% 72% 
79% 80% 
82% 89% 
90% 83% 
79% 90% 
90% 86% 
84% 79% 
70% 82% 
80% 90% 
70% 79% 
85% 90% 
89% 84% 
83% 70% 
85% 80% 
72% 70% 
75% 85% 
72% 75% 
80% 72% 
89% 75% 
83% 72% 
90% 70% 
86% 80% 
79% 85% 
82% 82% 
90% 85% 
79% 84% 
80% 72% 
89% 75% 
83% 72% 
90% 70% 
86% 80% 
79% 85% 
84% 80% 
70% 82% 
80% 84% 
83% 86% 
84% 80% 
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Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

lndutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411037. 
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SECOND YEAR AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 

SUBJECT- MICROBIOLOGY 

Name of Student 

Abnave Akanksha Rajesh 
Ahiwale Nirmiti Prasad 
Amrale Saee Sagar 
Bibave Tanishka Nitin 
Bidkar Shruti Ashvinkumar 
Chachire Rutuja Abhay 
Chavan Riddhi Bhausaheb 
Chavan Yogeeni Ramdas 
Chikhale Pawan Paresh 
Deore Harshali Prakash 
Deshmukh Aditi Gajanan 
Deshmukh Srushti Vishwas 
Deshpande Vaibhavi Vinayak 
Gayakwad Preeti Tularam 
Gullapelli Vaishnavi Anil 
Jadhav Gauri Santosh 
Jadhav Shruti Sham 
Jogdeo Trupti Kishor 
Joshi Parth Devdatta 
Kamavar Pranali Sachin 
Kasare Saloni Pravin 
Katare Keyur Arvind 
Kedar Harshada Sanjay 
Khuthiya Cheshta Chandrakant 
Kokaje Soumil Sameer 
Koyande Keshar Rajaram 
Mane Jagruti Jaydeep 
Mantri Siddhishri Sachin 
Parekh H iral J itendra 
Parmar Mahek J itendra 
Rathod Disha Pravin 
Sakhawalkar Sharwani Santosh 
Salunke Shrusti Gautam 
Sancheti Tisha Kamlesh 
Sangole Priyanka Gopal 
Sarkar Swastika Gagankumar 
Srishti kaur hooda 
Talikoti Geeta Shreeshail 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

July 

85% 
74% 
75% 
89% 
71% 
80% 
89% 
83% 
90% 
86% 
79% 
80% 
70% 
85% 
89% 
83% 
85% 
72% 
75% 
72% 
80% 
70% 
85% 
89% 
83% 
85% 
72% 
85% 
84% 
73% 
80% 
82% 
84% 
86% 
84% 
85% 
84% 
73% 
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Aug Sep 

84% 89% 
70% 83% 
80% 90% 
70% 86% 
85% 79% 
89% 82% 
83% 90% 
85% 86% 
72% 84% 
75% 89% 
72% 83% 
73% 75% 
80% 72% 
82% 70% 
84% 80% 
86% 85% 
84% 82% 
85% 85% 
74% 84% 
75% 75% 
73% 75% 
80% 72% 
82% 70% 
84% 80% 
86% 85% 
84% 82% 
85% 85% 
83% 86% 
90% 84% 
86% 85% 
79% 74% 
82% 75% 
90% 89% 
79% 71% 
90% 80% 
83% 86% 
90% 84% 
86% 85% 

'l 

Oct 

71% 
80% 
89% 
83% 
90% 
86% 
79% 
82% 
90% 
86% 
84% 
71% 
80% 
89% 
83% 
90% 
86% 
79% 
82% 
90% 
71% 
80% 
89% 
83% 
90% 
86% 
79% 
71% 
80% 
86% 
84% 
85% 
74% 
75% 
89% 
71% 
80% 
86% 

Nov Dec 

84% 79% 
70% 82% 
80% 90% 
70% 79% 
85% 90% 
89% 84% 
83% 70% 
85% 80% 
72% 70% 
75% 85% 
72% 75% 
80% 72% 
89% 75% 
83% 72% 
90% 70% 
86% 80% 
79% 85% 
82% 82% 
90% 85% 
79% 84% 
80% 72% 
89% 75% 
83% 72% 
90% 70% 
86% 80% 
79% 85% 
82% 82% 
83% 86% 
90% 84% 
86% 72% 
79% 80% 
82% 89% 
90% 83% 
79% 90% 
90% 86% 
83% 86% 
90% 84% 
86% 72% 

• Principal -
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

\ndutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037 • 
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SECOND YEAR AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 

SUBJECT- PHARMACOLOGY 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

Name of Student July Aug Sep Oct 

Abnave Akanksha Rajesh 84% 90% 89% 74% 
Ahiwale Nirmiti Prasad 86% 79% 71% 75% 
Amrale Saee Sagar 84% 90% 80% 89% 
Bibave Tanishka Nitin 85% 84% 89% 71% 
Bidkar Shruti Ashvinkumar 74% 70% 83% 80% 
Chachire Rutuja Abhay 75% 80% 90% 89% 
Chavan Riddhi Bhausaheb 89% 70% 86% 83% 
Chavan Yogeeni Ramdas 71% 85% 79% 90% 
Chikhale Pawan Paresh 80% 89% 82% 86% 
Deore Harsha Ii Prakash 89% 83% 90% 79% 
Deshmukh Aditi Gajanan 83% 85% 86% 82% 
Deshmukh Srushti Yishwas 90% 72% 84% 90% 
Deshpande Yaibhavi Yinayak 86% 75% 89% 86% 
Gayakwad Preeti Tularam 79% 72% 83% 84% 
Gullapelli Yaishnavi Anil 80% 73% 75% 71% 
Jadhav Gauri Santosh 70% 80% 72% 80% 
Jadhav Shruti Sham 85% 82% 70% 89% 
Jogdeo Trupti Kishor 89% 84% 80% 83% 
Joshi Parth Devdatta 83% 86% 85% 90% 
Kamavar Pranali Sachin 85% 84% 82% 86% 
Kasare Saloni Pravin 72% 85% 85% 79% 
Katare Keyur Arvind 75% 74% 84% 82% 
Kedar Harshada Sanjay 80% 71% 70% 90% 
Khuthiya Cheshta Chandrakant 85% 80% 80% 84% 
Kokaje Soumil Sameer 82% 89% 85% 70% 
Koyande Keshar Rajaram 85% 83% 86% 71% 
Mane Jagruti Jaydeep 84% 90% 84% 80% 
Mantri Siddhishri Sachin 73% 86% 85% 86% 
Parekh Hirai Jitendra 80% 79% 74% 84% 
Parmar Mahek J itendra 82% 82% 75% 85% 
Rathod Disha Pravin 80% 71% 70% 90% 
Sakhawalkar Sharwani Santosh 85% 80% 80% 84% 
Salunke Shrusti Gautam 82% 89% 85% 70% 
Sancheti Tisha Kam lesh 84% 90% 89% 74% 
Sangole Priyanka Gopal 86% 79% 71% 75% 
Sarkar Swastika Gagankumar 84% 90% 80% 89% 
Srishti kaur hooda 85% 84% 89% 71% 
Talikoti Geeta Shreeshail 74% 70% 83% 80% 

Nov Dec 

90% 83% 
79% 90% 
90% 86% 
84% 79% 
70% 82% 
80% 90% 
70% 79% 
85% 90% 
89% 84% 
83% 70% 
85% 80% 
72% 70% 
75% 85% 
72% 75% 
80% 72% 
89% 75% 
83% 72% 
90% 70% 
86% 80% 
79% 85% 
82% 82% 
90% 85% 
84% 80% 
70% 82% 
80% 84% 
83% 86% 
90% 84% 
86% 72% 
79% 80% 
82% 89% 
84% 80% 
70% 82% 
80% 84% 
90% 83% 
79% 90% 
90% 86% 
84% 79% 
70% 82% 

• Principal. 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

lndutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037. 
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SECOND YEAR AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 

SUBJECT- PSYCHIATRY INCLUDING PSYCHOLOGY 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

Name of Student July Aug 

Abnave Akanksha Rajesh 84% 90% 
Ahiwale N irmiti Prasad 73% 86% 
Amrale Saee Sagar 80% 79% 
Bibave Tanishka Nitin 82% 82% 
Bidkar Shruti Ashvinkumar 84% 90% 
Chachire Rutuja Abhay 86% 79% 
Chavan Riddhi Bhausaheb 84% 90% 
Chavan Yogeeni Ramdas 85% 84% 
Chikhale Pawan Paresh 74% 70% 
Deore Harshali Prakash 75% 80% 
Deshmukh Aditi Gajanan 89% 70% 
Deshmukh Srushti Vishwas 71% 85% 
Deshpande Vaibhavi Vinayak 80% 89% 
Gayakwad Preeti Tularam 89% 83% 
Gullapelli Vaishnavi Anil 83% 85% 
Jadhav Gauri Santosh 90% 72% 
Jadhav Shruti Sham 86% 75% 
Jogdeo Trupti Kishor 79% 72% 
Joshi Parth Devdatta 80% 73% 
Kamavar Pranali Sachin· 70% 80% 
Kasare Saloni Pravin 85% 82% 
Katare Keyur Arvind 89% 84% 
Kedar Harshada Sanjay 83% 86% 
Khuthiya Cheshta Chandrakant 85% 84% 
Kokaje Soumil Sameer 72% 85% 
Koyande Keshar Rajaram 75% 74% 
Mane Jagruti Jaydeep 72% 75% 
Mantri Siddhishri Sachin 80% 73% 
Parekh Hirai Jitendra 70% 80% 
Parmar Mahek J itendra 85% 82% 
Rathod Disha Pravin 89% 84% 
Sakhawalkar Sharwani Santosh 83% 86% 
Salunke Shrusti Gautam 85% 84% 
Sancheti Tisha Kamlesh 80% 71% 
Sangole Priyanka Gopal 85% 80% 
Sarkar Swastika Gagankumar 82% 89% 
Srishti kaur hooda 85% 83% 
Talikoti Geeta Shreeshail 80% 71% 

Sep 

84% 
85% 
74% 
75% 
89% 
71% 
80% 
89% 
83% 
90% 
86% 
79% 
82% 
90% 
86% 
84% 
89% 
83% 
75% 
72% 
70% 
80% 
85% 
82% 
85% 
84% 
75% 
75% 
72% 
70% 
80% 
85% 
82% 
70% 
80% 
85% 
86% 
70% 

Oct Nov Dec 

80% 90% 84% 
86% 86% 72% 
84% 79% 80% 
85% 82% 89% 
74% 90% 83% 
75% 79% 90% 
89% 90% 86% 
71% 84% 79% 
80% 70% 82% 
89% 80% 90% 
83% 70% 79% 
90% 85% 90% 
86% 89% 84% 
79% 83% 70% 
82% 85% 80% 
90% 72% 70% 
86% 75% 85% 
84% 72% 75% 
71% 80% 72% 
80% 89% 75% 
89% 83% 72% 
83% 90% 70% 
90% 86% 80% 
86% 79% 85% 
79% 82% 82% 
82% 90% 85% 
90% 79% 84% 
71% 80% 72% 
80% 89% 75% 
89% 83% 72% 
83% 90% 70% 
90% 86% 80% 
86% 79% 85% 
90% 84% 80% 
84% 70% 82% 
70% 80% 84% 
71% 83% 86% 
90% 84% 80% 

• Principal· 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

lndutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037 • 
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SECOND YEAR AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 

SUBJECT- KINESIOLOGY 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

Name of Student July Aug Sep Oct 

Abnave Akanksha Rajesh 72% 80% 75% 90% 
Ahiwale Nirmiti Prasad 75% 70% 72% 86% 
Amrale Saee Sagar 72% 85% 70% 79% 
Bibave Tanishka Nitin 70% 89% 80% 82% 
Bidkar Shruti Ashvinkumar 80% 83% 85% 90% 
Chachire Rutuja Abhay 85% 85% 82% 79% 
Chavan Riddhi Bhausaheb 82% 72% 85% 90°/o 
Chavan Y ogeeni Ramdas 85% 75% 84% 84% 
Chikhale Pawan Paresh 84% 72% 75% 70% 
Deore Harshali Prakash 73% 70% 72% 80% 
Deshmukh Aditi G~janan 80% 80% 70% -70% 
Deshmukh Srushti Vishwas 82% 85% 80% 85% 
Deshpande Vaibhavi Vinayak 84% 82% 85% 75% 
Gayakwad Preeti Tularam 86% 85% 86% 89% 
Gullapelli Vaishnavi Anil 84% 84% 84% 71% 
Jadhav Gauri Santosh 72% 73% 85% 80% 
Jadhav Shruti Sham 80% 80% 74% 89% 
Jogdeo Trupti Kishor 89% 82% 75% 83% 
Joshi Parth Devdatta 83% 84% I 89% 90% 
Kamavar Pranali Sachin 90% 86% 71% 72% 
Kasare Saloni Pravin 86% 84% 80% 75% 
Katare Keyur Arvind 79% 85% 89% 72% 
Kedar Harshada Sanjay 82% 74% 83% 70% 
Khuthiya Cheshta Chandrakant 90% 75% 90% 80% 
Kokaje Soumil Sameer 79% 89% 86% 85% 
Koyande Keshar R~jaram 90% 71% 79% 82% 
Mane Jagruti Jaydeep 84% 80% 82% 85% 
Mantri Siddhishri Sachin 70% 89% 90% 84% 
Parekh H iral J itendra 80% 83% 86% 73% 
Parmar Mahek J itendra 70% 90% 84% 80% 
Rathod Disha Pravin 85% 86% 89% 82% 
Sakhawalkar Sharwani Santosh 75% 79% 83% 84% 
Salunke Shrusti Gautam 89% 82% 90% 86% 
Sancheti Tisha Kam lesh 71% 90% 86% 84% 
Sangole Priyanka Gopal 80% 79% 79% 72% 
Sarkar Swastika Gagankumar 89% 90% 82% 80% 
Srishti kaur hooda 83% 84% 80% 72% 
Talikoti Geeta Shreeshail 90% 70% 85% 75% 

Nov Dec 

86% 71% 
84% 80% 
85% 89% 
74% 83% 
75% 90% 
89% 86% 
71% 79% 
80% 82% 
89% 90% 
83% 86% 
90% 84% 
86% 89% 
79% 83% 
82% 90% 
90% 86% 
79% 79% 
90% 82% 
84% 80% 
70% 85% 
80% 75% 
70% 72% 
85% 70% 
89% 80% 
83% 85% 
85% 82% 
72% 85% 
75% 84% 
72% 75% 
70% 72% 
80% 70% 
85% 80% 
82% 85% 
85% 86% 
84% 84% 
73% 85% 
80% 74% 
80% 75% 
70% 72% 

• Principal. 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

lndutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-4 ll oa1, 
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SECOND YEAR AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 

SUBJECT- KINESIOTHERAPY 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

Name of Student July Aug Sep Oct 

Abnave Akanksha Rajesh 80% 71% 70% 90% 
Ahiwale Nirmiti Prasad 85% 80% 80% 84% 
Amrale Saee Sagar 82% 89% 85% 70% 
Bibave Tanishka Nitin 85% 83% 86% 71% 
Bidkar Shruti Ashvinkumar 84% 90% 84% 80% 
Chachire Rutuja Abhay 73% 86% 85% 86% 
Chavan Riddhi Bhausaheb 80% 79% 74% 84% 
Chavan Yogeeni Ramdas 82% 82% 75% 85% 
Chikhale Pawan Paresh 84% 90% 89% 74% 
Deore Harshali Prakash 86% 79% 71% 75% 
Deshmukh Aditi Gajanan 84% 90% 80% 89% 
Deshmukh Srushti Vishwas 85% 84% 89% 71% 
Deshpande Vaibhavi Vinayak 74% 70% 83% 80% 
Gayakwad Preeti Tularam 75% 80% 90% 89% 
Gullapelli Vaishnavi Anil 89% 70% 86% 83% 
Jadhav Gauri Santosh 71% 85% 79%. 90% 
Jadhav Shruti Sham 80% 89% 82% 86% 
Jogdeo Trupti Kishor 89% 83% 90% 79% 
Joshi Parth Devdatta 83% 85% 86% 82% 
Karnavar Pranali Sachin 90% 72% 84% 90% 
Kasare Saloni Pravin 86% 75% 89% 86% 
Katare Keyur Arvind 79% 72% 83% 84% 
Kedar Harshada Sanjay 80% 73% 75% 71% 
Khuthiya Cheshta Chandrakant 70% 80% 72% 80% 
Kokaje Soumil Sameer g501o 82% 70% 89% 
Koyande Keshar Rajaram 89% 84% 80% 83% 
Mane Jagruti Jaydeep 83% 86% 85% 90% 
Mantri Siddhishri Sachin 85% 84% 82% 86% 
Parekh H iral J itendra 72% 85% 85% 79% 
Parmar Mahek J itendra 75% 74% 84% 82% 
Rathod Disha Pravin 72% 75% 75% 90% 
Sakhawalkar Sharwani Santosh 80% 73% 75% 71% 
Salunke Shrusti Gautam 70% 80% 72% 80% 
Sancheti Tisha Kamlesh • 85% 82% 70% 89% 
Sangole Priyanka Gopal 89% 84% 80% 83% 
Sarkar Swastika Gagankumar 83% 86% 85% 90% 
Srishti kaur hooda 85% 84% 82% 86% 
Talikoti Geeta Shreeshail 72% 85% 85% 79% 

Pune-37. 

Nov Dec 

84% 80% 
70% 82% 
80% 84% 
83% 86% 
90% 84% 
86% 72% 
79% 80% 
82% 89% 
90% 83% 
79% 90% 
90% 86% 
84% 79% 
70% 82% 
80% 90% 
70% 79% 
85% 90% 
89% 84% 
83% 70% 
85% 80% 
72% 70% 
75% 85% 
72% 75% 
80% 72% 
89% 75% 
83% 72% 
90% 70% 
86% 80% 
79% 85% 
82% 82% 
90% 85% 
79% 84% 
80% 72% 
89% 75% 
83% 72% 
90% 70% 
86% 80% 
79% 85% 
82% 82% 

• Principal· 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

lndutai Tilak College of Physiotherapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 o37 • 
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SECOND YEAR AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 

SUBJECT-ELECTROTHERAPY 

JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

Name of Student July Aug Sep Oct 

Abnave Akanksha Rajesh 80% 73% 75% 71% 
Ahiwale N irmiti Prasad 70°/o 80% 72% 80% 
Amrale Saee Sagar 85% 82% 70% 89% 
Bibave Tanishka Nitin 89% 84% 80% 83% 
Bidkar Shruti Ashvinkumar 83% 86% 85% 90% 
Chachire Rutuja Abhay 85% 84% 82% 86% 
Chavan Riddhi Bhausaheb 72% 85% 85% 79% 
Chavan Yogeeni Ramdas 75% 74% 84% ' 82% 
Chikhale Pawan Paresh 72% 75% 75% 90% 
Deore Harshali Prakash 70% 89% 72% 79% 
Deshmukh Aditi Gajanan 80% 71% 70% 90% 
Deshmukh Srushti Vishwas 85% 80% 80% 84% 
Deshpande Vaibhavi Vinayak 82% 89% 85% 70% 
Gayakwad Preeti Tularam 85% 83% 86% 71% 
Gullapelli Vaishnavi Anil 84% 90% 84% 80% 
Jadhav Gauri Santosh 73% 86% 85% 86% 
Jadhav Shruti Sham 80% 79% 74% 84% 
Jogdeo Trupti Kishor 82% 82% 75% 85% 
Joshi Parth Devdatta 84% 90% 89% 74% 
Kamavar Pranali Sachin 86% 79% 71% 75% 
Kasare Saloni Pravin 84% 90% 80% 89% 
Katare Keyur Arvind 85% 84% 89% 71% 
Kedar Harshada Sanjay 74% 70% 83% 80% 
Khuthiya Cheshta Chandrakant 75% 80% 90% 89% 
Kokaje Soumil Sameer 89% 70% 86% 83% 
Koyande Keshar Rajaram 71% 85% 79% 90% 
Mane Jagruti Jaydeep 80% 89% 82% 86% 
Mantri Siddhishri Sachin 89% 83% 90% 79% 
Parekh H iral J itendra 83% 85% 86% 82% 
Pannar Mahek J itendra 90% 72% 84% 90% 
Rathod Disha Pravin 86% 75% 89% 86% 
Sakhawalkar Sharwani Santosh 79% 72% 83% 84% 
Salunke Shrushti Gautam 82% 70% 90% 70% 
Sancheti Tisha Kamlesh 90% 80% 86% 80% 
Sangole Priyanka Gopal 79% 85% 79% 70% 
Sarkar Swastika Gagankumar 90% 82% 82% 85% 
Srishti kaur hooda 84% 85% 80% 89% 
Talikoti Geeta Shreeshail 70% 84% 85% 83% 

Pune-37. 

Nov Dec 
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• Principal. 
Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth 

lndutai Tilak College of Physldthetapy 
Gultekdi, Pune-411 037. 
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